

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6609/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2009 in CRLMM No. 3697/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DEEPAK MANAV MANKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and office report)

Date: 11/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. adv.
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Ralekar, Adv.
Mr. Veera Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Ms. R.D. Puri, adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall be enlarged

on bail in connection with Crime No. 150/2009 of Khadak

Police Station, Pune to the satisfaction of the Trial

Court.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master